By choosing to receive my 
health information by email, I am accepting these risks. 
AUTHORIZATION 
I hereby authorize Healing Minds to disclose the health information as described above. I understand that my 
authorization will automatically expire three hundred sixty-five (365) days after the date of signature on this form. I 
understand that I may revoke this authorization at any time by submitting a request in writing. I understand the 
revocation will not apply to information that has already been released in response to this authorization.